
 
Kandi, Sangareddy (Dist), Telangana-502284 

040-2301 6773; office.admin@iith.ac.in 
 

 IITH/215/MS/Tender/Amenity Complex-5/2024 
Date: 20.05.2024. 

 
 

Corrigendum 

 

Sub: Tender to run various shops (Shop No.5,9,10,17) at Amenity Complex, IIT 

Hyderabad- reg. 

Ref: Tender Notice No. IITH/215/MS/Tender/Amenity Complex-5/2024, dated 
29.04.2024. 

      
**** 

 With reference to the above-cited NIT, the tender schedule is amended as 

follows:   

Sr.No Particulars Existing Date 

as per NIT 

Extended till 

1 Bid Submission Close 

Date 

20.05.2024 27.05.2024 @12:00 hrs 

2 Opening of Bids 20.05.2024 27.05.2024 @ 15:00 hrs  

 

2. All other terms and conditions will remain the same. 

3. The bidders who had submitted their bids, need not submit again. 

 

Sd/ 
Registrar 

 
 


